0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE:
SR3WP014 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

REG STRATI ON REPORT

TOTALS NEW CONTI NUI NG RETURNI NG
FRESHVAN 568 356 193 19
SOPHOMORE 1, 277 11 1, 210 56
SUMMER SESSI ON 281 267 14
LONER DI VI SI ON 2,126 634 1, 403 89
JUNI OR 2,579 144 2,354 81
SENI OR 3,467 11 3,293 163
UPPER DI VI SI ON 6, 046 155 5, 647 244
UNDERGRADUATE 8,172 789 7,050 333
MASTERS 227 79 108 40
PROFESSI ONAL 14 13 1
UNCLASSI FI EDf SUMVER 9 9
PHD STAGE 1 38 37 1
GRAD STAGE 1 288 101 146 41
PHD STAGE 2 29 8 21
PHD STAGE 3 6 6
GRAD STAGE 2 35 8 27
GRADUATE 323 101 154 68

TOTAL CAMPUS 8,495 890 7,204 401



09/01/11 13:13
SR3WP013
FRESHVAN
SOPHOMORE

SUMMER SESSI ON

LONER DI VI SI ON

JUNI OR
SENI OR
UPPER DI VI SI ON

UNDERGRADUATE

MASTERS
PROFESSI ONAL

UNCLASSI FI EDfY SUMVER

PHD STACGE 1
GRAD STAGE 1

PHD STAGE 2
PHD STAGE 3
GRAD STAGE 2

GRADUATE

TOTAL CAMPUS

UCS,I?A]-O:FI CE OF THE REQ STRAR

1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

CLASS LEVEL BY CLASSI FI CATI ON BY SEX
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8,495

18

18
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4,097
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M
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2,354
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108
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146

154

7,204
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1,100
1, 665
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18
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1, 628
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3,717
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RETURNI NG
M
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34
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CAL RESI DENT, CALI FORNI A

CAL RESI DENT, OTHER STATE
CAL RESI DENT, VISA: PR IMRF
CAL RESI DENT, FOREI GN

ALL CAL RESI DENTS

NON RESI DENT, CALI FORNI A

NON RESI DENT, OTHER STATE
NON RESI DENT, VISA: PR I M RF
NON RESI DENT, FOREI GN

ALL NON RESI DENTS

TOTAL CAMPUS

UCS,I?MlO:FI CE OF THE REQ STRAR

3RD WEEK CENSUS

FEE RESI DENCY AND ClI TI ZENSHI P BY CLASSI FI CATI ON

ALL STUDENTS

8, 033

117
181

25
139

462

8, 495

834

35
11

56

890

6, 860

53
158
19
114

344

7,204

339

29

12

18

62

401

7,750

107
171

22
122

422

8,172

UNDERGRADUATE
NEW CONT
627 6,314

80 41
12 355
22 10
741 6,720
32 52
9 153

3 18

4 107
48 330
789 7,050

289

23

11

44

333

PAGE:

283

10

10

17

40

323

93

101

140

PN S

14

154

50

~N N W o

18

68



09/01/11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 4
SR3WP015 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GEOGRAPHI C ORIG N (AT TI ME OF ADM SSI ON) BY CLASSI FI CATI ON

ALL STUDENTS UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE

PO NT OF CRIG N TOTAL NEW CONT RET TOTAL NEW CONT RET TOTAL NEW CONT RET
UNI TED STATES 8,333 860 7,092 381 8,027 762 6, 943 322 306 98 149 59
U. S. POSSESSI ONS 3 1 2 2 2 1 1
FOREI GN COUNTRI ES 159 29 110 20 143 27 105 11 16 2 5 9

TOTAL CAMPUS 8,495 890 7,204 401 8,172 789 7,050 333 323 101 154 68
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09/01/11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 6
SR3WPO17 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS
GEOGRAPHI C ORIG N (AT TI ME OF ADM SSI ON) BY CLASSI FI CATI ON
TOTAL STUDENTS UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
CALI FORNI A COUNTI ES TOTAL NEW CONT RET TOTAL NEW CONT RET TOTAL NEW CONT RET

Al areda County 269 20 242 7 262 19 237 6 7 1 5 1
Al pi ne County

RN

Amador County 4 1 3 4 1 3
Butte Ooun% 21 1 17 19 16 2 1 1
Cal aver as unty 4 4 4 4
Col usa County 4 3 1 4 3 1
Contra Costa” County 268 18 237 13 259 13 233 13 5
Del Norte County 1 1 1 1
El Dorado County 36 1 31 4 35 1 30 1 1
Fresno County 80 11 69 79 11 68 1 1
G enn County 2 2 2 2
Humbol dt County 12 12 12 12
I mperial County 14 1 13 14 13
I nyo County 1 1 1 1
Kern Count%/ 152 22 119 11 148 21 118 9 4 1 1 2
Ki ngs County 19 2 16 1 19 2 16 1
Lakeé County
Lassen Count%0
Los Angel es unty 2,378 162 2,123 93 2,336 150 2,100 86 42 12 23 7
Mader a” Count y 15 1 14 15 1 14
Marin County 75 8 62 5 73 6 62 5 2
Mar i posa Count
Mendoci no County 16 4 11 1 15 3 11 1 1 1
rced County 49 4 38 7 44 4 38 2 5
Modoc County 1 1 1 1
Mbno Counz_% 4 1 3 4 1 3
Mont er ey unty 80 7 70 3 76 5 68 3 4 2
Napa County 19 17 2 18 16 2 1 1
Nevada County 25 1 23 1 23 23 2 1
O ange County 727 57 645 25 716 53 639 24 11 4 6
Pl acer County 92 9 78 5 90 9 76 5 2 2
Pl umas_ County
Ri versi de OountY 316 36 263 17 307 35 258 14 9 1 5
Sacramento County 189 12 168 9 182 9 165 8 7 3 3
San Beni to. County 4 4 4 4
San Bernadi no County 260 28 222 10 255 26 219 10 5 2 3
San Di ego. Ooun% 591 46 527 18 575 41 519 15 16 5 8
San Franci sco unty 101 2 98 1 98 2 95 1 3 3
San Joaquin, Ooun% 78 5 72 1 75 5 69 1 3 3
San Luis Obi spo unty 87 7 78 2 86 6 78 2 1 1
San Mat eo Ooun% 180 13 161 6 171 10 155 6 9 3 6
Santa Barbara County 503 120 341 42 447 96 321 30 56 24 20 1
Santa O ara County 426 49 359 18 410 39 354 17 16 10 5
Santa Cruz County 79 5 72 2 77 4 72 1 2 1
Shasta County 22 2 19 1 22 2 19 1
Sierra County
Si ski you County 5 5 4 4 1 1
Sol ando County 56 5 48 3 54 46 3 2 2
Sonona Countc% 84 7 71 6 81 7 69 5 3 2 1
St ani sl aus unty 63 3 57 3 61 56 2 1 1
Sutter County 9 9 9 9



09/01/11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE CF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 7
SR3WP017 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GEOGRAPHI C ORIG N (AT TI ME OF ADM SSI ON) BY CLASSI FI CATI ON

TOTAL STUDENTS UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE

CALI FORNI A COUNTI ES TOTAL NEW CONT RET TOTAL NEW CONT RET TOTAL NEW CONT RET
Tehama Count%/ 4 4 4 4
Trinity County 1 1 1 1
Tul are” County 62 5 55 2 61 4 55 2 1
Tuol umme County 9 1 7 1 8 1 6 1 1 1
Ventura County 432 48 358 26 402 37 341 24 30 11 17 2
Yol o County 39 8 30 1 36 7 28 1 3 1 2
Yuba Count 5 1 4 5 1 4

APQ FPQ CPO USA
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* k%

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

COLLEGE/ SCHOOL BY CLASSI FI CATI ON AND SEX

NOTE: DOUBLE MAJORS COUNT 1/2 PERSON, TRI PLE MAJORS COUNT 1/3 PERSON ***

PAGE: 9



09/01/11 13:13
SR3WP012
FRESHVAN
SOPHOMORE

SUMMER SESSI ON

LONER DI VI SI ON

JUNI OR
SENI CR
UPPER DI VI SI ON

UNDERGRADUATE

MASTERS
PROFESSI ONAL

UNCLASSI FI EDfY SUMVER

PHD STACGE 1
GRAD STAGE 1

PHD STAGE 2
PHD STAGE 3
GRAD STAGE 2

GRADUATE

TOTAL CAMPUS

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

CLASS LEVEL BY SEX BY STUDY LOAD

288

29

35

323

8,495

18

18

94

4,097

212

11

17

229

4,398

(12 OR MORE UNITSL
T M

68 29 39
419 189 230
21 10 11
508 228 280
1,042 470 572
1, 465 716 749
2,507 1,186 1,321
3,015 1,414 1,601
94 21 73
13 4
1
4 4
112 29 83
112 29 83
3,127 1, 443 1,684

(8-11.5 UNITS)
T M

403
634
152
1,189

1, 059
1, 323
2,382

3,571

10

12

22

25

3,596

210
307

70
587

511
670
1,181

1, 768

1,776

548
653
1, 201

1, 803

10

16

17

1, 820

PAGE: 10

(LESS THAN 8 UNITS)
T M F

97 49 48
224 128 96
108 35 73
429 212 217
478 229 249
679 380 299

1,157 609 548
1, 586 821 765
123 27 96

1
8 6 2

22 8 14
154 41 113

27 16 11

5 5

32 16 16

186 57 129
1,772 878 894



010
020
110
210
220
230
240
310
320
330
410
420
430
610
620

GENERAL OR UNCLASSI FI ED
I NTERDI SCI PLI NARY STUDI ES
Bl OLOG CAL SCI ENCES
MATHEMATI CS

COWPUTER & | NFO SCI ENCES
PHYSI CAL SCI ENCES

ENG NEERI NG

PSYCHOLOGY

SOCI AL SCI ENCES

AREA STUDI ES

FI NE AND APPLI ED ARTS
FOREI GN LANGUAGES
LETTERS

BUSI NESS AND MANAGEMENT
EDUCATI ON

TOTAL CAMPUS

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

STUDENT MAJCRS BY DI SCI PLI NE AND LEVEL

O O O U1 O O OO O o o o u o o

PAGE:
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PO HMwuoo

TOTAL UNDERGRAD DI VI SPO\I DI VI SI ON GRADUATE STAGE
723.0 714.0 594.5 119.5 9.0 9.
994. 6 985. 6 179.0 806. 6 9.0 8.
965. 8 963. 3 344.5 618. 8 2.5 2.
232.3 229.3 54.5 174.8 3.0 2.

29.5 29.5 11.0 18.5 0.0 0.
456. 5 451.5 121.5 330.0 5.0 1.
424. 8 415.8 98.5 317.3 9.0 7.
874.0 873.0 182.5 690. 5 1.0 1.

1,556.1 1,541.1 249.5 1,291.6 15.0 5.

38.0 37.0 6.5 30.5 1.0 1.
431. 3 421. 3 86.0 335.3 10.0 5.
195.1 168.6 21.5 147. 1 26.5 23
844.0 835.5 148.5 687.0 8.5 4.
506.1 506. 1 28.0 478. 1 0.0 0.
223.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 223.5 219.

8, 495 8,172 2,126 6, 046 323 288

***  NOTE: DOUBLE MAJORS COUNT 1/2 PERSON, TRI PLE MAJORS COUNT 1/3 PERSON ***

11



11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE:
R3WP018 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

STUDENT HEAD CCUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE AND LEVEL

TOTAL UNDERGRAD DIL\%AEFO\I DIU\F;FEFO\I GRADUATE S'IGEQED 1 S'IGEQED 2
010 - GENERAL OR UNCLASSI FI ED 726 717 595 122 9 9 0
020 - | NTERDI SCI PLI NARY STUDI ES 1, 096 1, 087 185 902 9 8 1
110 - BIOLOG CAL SCI ENCES 985 982 347 635 3 3 0
210 - NMATHEMATI CS 251 248 57 191 3 2 1
220 - COWUTER & | NFO SCI ENCES 31 31 11 20 0 0 0
230 - PHYSI CAL SCI ENCES 470 465 123 342 5 1 4
240 - ENG NEERI NG 428 419 99 320 9 7 2
310 - PSYCHOLOGY 948 947 189 758 1 1 0
320 - SOCI AL SCI ENCES 1, 687 1,672 256 1, 416 15 5 10
330 - AREA STUDI ES 46 45 7 38 1 1 0
410 - FINE AND APPLI ED ARTS 490 480 89 391 10 5 5
420 - FORElI GN LANGUAGES 272 245 27 218 27 24 3
430 - LETTERS 950 941 154 787 9 4 5
610 - BUSI NESS AND MANAGEMENT 532 532 28 504 0 0 0
620 - EDUCATI ON 225 0 0 0 225 220 5

** NOTE: DOUBLE AND TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED AS ONE IN EACH DI SCI PLI NE ***



UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 010 - GENERAL OR UNCLASSI FI ED

TOTALS
M F

MASTERS
M F

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

PAGE: 13

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F



11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 14
R3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 020 - | NTERDI SCI PLI NARY STUDI ES

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
MAJCRS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Envir. Sci. & Mgmmt 3 2 1 1 2
d obal Studies 3 2 1 2 1
Mari ne Sci ence 1 1 1

Media Arts and Tech 2 1 1 1 1



0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 15
SR3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 110 - BI OLOG CAL SCI ENCES

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL  UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Ecol, Evol, & Marine 1 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 2 2 1

Mol ec, Cell, & Devel 1 1 1



DI SCI PLI NE: 210 - MATHEMATI CS

Mat henati cs

Statistics

Statistics/Appl Prob

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

TOTALS
T M
1 1
1 1
1 1

MASTERS
M F

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

PAGE: 16

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F



UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 230 - PHYSI CAL SCI ENCES

Physi cs

TOTALS
T M
4 3 1
1 1

MASTERS
M F

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

PAGE: 17

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F



11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 18
R3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 240 - ENG NEERI NG

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Conput er Sci ence 3 3 1 2
El ect & Conp Engr 3 3 2 1
Material s 2 2 2

Mechani cal Engr 1 1 1



DI SCI PLI NE: 310 - PSYCHOLOGY

Psychol ogy

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

MASTERS
M F

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

PAGE: 19

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F



0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 20
SR3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 320 - SOCI AL SCI ENCES

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Ant hr opol ogy 2 1 1 1 1
Chi cano St udi es 2 1 1 1 1
Economi cs 1 1 1
CGeogr aphy 1 1 1
Hi story 5 3 2 3 2

Soci ol ogy 4 3 1 1 2 1



DI SCI PLI NE: 330 - AREA STUDI ES

Asi an Studi es

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

MASTERS
M F

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

PAGE: 21

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F



UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 410 - FINE AND APPL| ED ARTS

Art History

Film& Media Studies

Musi c

Theat er Studi es

TOTALS
T M
3 1 2
2 2
4 2 2
1 1

MASTERS
M F

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

PAGE: 22

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F



UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 23
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 420 - FOREI GN LANGUAGES

Spani sh

18

15

MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F M F M F M F



0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 24
SR3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 430 - LETTERS

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Cl assi cs 2 2 1 1
Interdisciplinary St
DQJELE MDXOQS 2 2 2
TOTAL 2 2 2
Li ngui sti cs 1 1 1
Phi | osophy 1 1 1
Rel i gi ous St udi es 3 3 1 2
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 4 3 1 1 2 1



0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 25
SR3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 620 - EDUCATI ON

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
MAJCRS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Couns/ Cli n/ Sch Ps& 10 1 9 9
DOUBLE MAJORS 2 2 2
TOTAL 12 1 11 11
Counsel ing Psych
D&JBLEyMMO?S 2 2 2
TOTAL 2 2 2
Educati onal Leadrshp 4 1 3 1 2 1
Educat i on 206 40 166 34 151 4 10 2 3
DOUBLE MAJORS 3 3 2 1
TOTAL 209 40 169 34 153 4 10 2 4



0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
SR3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 010 - GENERAL OR UNCLASSI FI ED

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F
No Mj 273 112 161
DOUBLE ORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
OTAL 275 113 162
Undecl ar ed £L&§/?M 438 259 179 70 57 114 78 59 32
DOUBLE ORS 4 4 1 1

TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1
TOTAL 443 259 184 70 57 114 79 59 33

16

16

BN

BN

R

wWFkNO

PAGE: 26
OTHER U G
M F
112 161
112 161
2
2



0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 27
SR3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 020 - | NTERDI SCI PLI NARY STUDI ES

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOVIORE JUNI OR SENI OR OTHER U G
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Econonmi cs & Accnt (n)g 110 65 45 3 1 31 27 31 17
DOUBLE MAJORS 20 13 7 4 3 9 4
130 78 52 3 1 35 30 40 21
Econ- Mat h 6 5 1 2 3 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 3 3 3
TOTAL 9 1 6
Envi ronmmt | St udi es 351 179 172 9 7 18 27 51 56 101 82
DOUBLE MAJORS 64 28 36 1 2 8 5 19 29
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 416 208 208 9 7 19 29 59 61 121 111
Fem ni st _Studi es 25 3 22 5 1 8 2 9
DOUBLE MAJORS 32 2 30 1 10 1 19
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 58 5 53 6 1 18 3 29
d obal Studies 284 103 181 6 3 8 25 42 63 47 90
DOUBLE MAJORS 91 27 1 5 9 18 17 41
TRI PLE MAJORS 5 2 2 3
TOTAL 380 132 248 6 3 30 51 81 66 134
Law and Soci et 1 1 1 1
DOUBLE ORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 2 1 2 1
Pre- Econom cs & Acct 79 52 27 13 9 20 7 18 10
DOUBLE MAJORS 2 1 1 1 1
TOTAL 81 53 28 13 9 20 8 19 10
Pr e- Econom cs/ Mat h 16 7 9 4 2 3
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 17 8 9 4 3 3
Pre-Law and Soci ety 1 1 1

Wonen' s Studi es 1 1 1



0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 28
SR3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 020 - | NTERDI SCI PLI NARY STUDI ES
TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR SENI OR OTHER U G
M F M F M F M F M F M F

DOUBLE NMAJORS 2 2 2
TOTAL
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SR3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 110 - BI OLOG CAL SCI ENCES

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR SENI OR OTHER U G
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Agquatic Biol o 9 4 5 4 5
a DQJBLEgX/AJO?S 3 2 1 2 1
TOTAL 12 6 6 6 6
Bi ochem bl ec Bi ol 7 2 3 2
DOUBLE MAJOR! 1 1 1
TRI PLE OR 1 1 1
TOTAL 9 6 3 3 3 3
Bi ol ogy 14 3 11 4 4
DOUBLE MAJORS 4 1 3 1 3
TOTAL 18 4 14 4 3 7
Bi ol ogi cal Sci ences 60 28 32 2 28 30
DOUBLE MAJORS 7 2 5 2 5
67 30 37 2 30 35
Cell & Devel op Biol 7 5 2 5 2
Ecol ogy & Evol ution 4 3 1 2 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 2 1 1 1 1
6 4 2 3 2
M crobi ol og{ 10 5 5 4
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 11 6 6 4
Phar macol ogy 9 7 2 1 6 2
Physi ol ogy 1 1 1
Pre- Bi ol 0% 810 361 449 47 72 99 120 144 168 71 89
LE MAJORS 18 4 14 1 4 1 4 2 6
TOTAL 828 365 463 47 72 100 124 145 172 73 95



UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 110 - BI OLOG CAL SCI ENCES

Zool ogy

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR
M F M F M F M F

PAGE: 30



DI SCI PLI NE: 210 - MATHEMATI CS

Actuarial Science
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Fi nanci al  Mat h/ St at
DOUBLE MAJORS

Mat henati cs
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Mat henati cs
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Mat henati cal Sci ence
DOUBLE MAJORS

TRI PLE MAJORS

TOTAL

Pre- Fi nancial M Stat

DOUBLE MAJORS

TOTAL

Pre- Mat h Sci ence

DOUBLE MAJORS

TOTAL
Pre- Mat hemat i cs

DQU

E MAJORS
TOTAL

Statistical Science
DOUBLE MAJOR!

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX
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FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR
M F M F M F

7 5 7 4
2 1

9 5 8 4

4 2

4 2

1
1

lg 10 6

18 10 6

7 3 1

7 3 1
4 4 6
1
4 4 7

5 1 6 2
1

5 1 7 2

19 4 12 8 15 8

3 1 1 1 1 2

22 5 13 9 16 10

4 4 1

2 2 1 2
9 6 5
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0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
SR3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 220 - COVPUTER & | NFO SCI ENCES

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR
MAJORS T M F M F M F M
Conput er__Sci ence 7 6 2
DOUBLE MAJORS 3 3
TOTAL 10 9 2
Conput er Sci ence 5 5

Pr e- Conmput er Sci ence 16 14 2 3 6 5 1

PAGE: 32



DI SCI PLI NE: 230 -

Bi ochem str
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Chem and Bi ochem

Chemi str
E%UBLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Ceol ogi cal Sci ences
DOUBLE MAJORS
CGeophysi cs
Hydr ol ogi ¢_Sci &_Pol
BLE MAJORS

Physi cs
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Physi cs
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Pre- Chem str

DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Pre-Earth Sci/ Geophy

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

PHYSI CAL SCI ENCES

TOTALS

T M F

107 58 49
6 3 3

113 61 52
10 5 5
57 33 24
5 2 3
62 35 27
20 12 8
3 1 2
23 13 10
4 4

13 9 4
1 1

14 10 4
16 14 2
1 1

17 15 2
99 84 15
9 7 2

108 91 17

106 71 35
2 2

108 73 35
6 5 1

FRESHVAN
M F
1
10 3
10 3
13 11
13 11

NN PR R
oRUl R~ B

w

NP

12
12

13
13

NN
NP

AW

W w =
oho (@] i{e]

12

~NR o
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R3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 240 - ENG NEERI NG

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR SENI OR OTHER U G
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Chemi cal EnEi neeri ng 87 62 25 2 6 4 20 13 34
TRI PLE MAJOR 1 1 1
AL 88 63 25 6 4 20 13 35
Conput er EnEi neeri ng 23 23 2 7 14
DOUBLE MAJOR 2 1 1 1 1
TOTAL 25 24 1 2 7 15 1
Conput er__Sci ence 48 44 4 10 1 34 3
DOUBLE MAJORS 2 1 1 1 1
TOTAL 50 45 5 10 1 35 4
El ectrical Engr 69 64 5 3 1 8 1 18 1 35
DOUBLE™ VAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 70 65 5 3 1 8 1 18 1 36
Mechani cal Engr 104 91 13 3 1 17 27 9 44 3
Pr e- Comput er E% 22 20 2 1 15 2 4
BLE ORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 23 20 3 1 15 2 4 1
Pr e- Comput er _Sci ence 59 52 7 10 1 20 1 20 4 2
BLE MAJORS 1 1 1
60 52 8 10 1 20 2 20 4 2



0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
SR3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 310 - PSYCHOLOGY

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F
Bi opsychol OEE 149 60 89 6 9 27
DOUBLE MAJORS 10 4 6 2
TOTAL 159 64 95 6 11 27
Pr e- Bi opsychol o 106 42 64 2 6 14 22 25 32
B&JBLE I\/%OQS 1 1 1
TOTAL 107 43 64 2 6 15 22 25 32
Pre- Psychol ogy 280 83 197 10 26 20 61 45 97
DOUBLE" MAJORS 52 17 35 3 8 8 21
TOTAL 332 100 232 10 26 23 69 53 118
Psychol %% 264 91 173 3 4 29 78
BLE MAJORS 85 32 53 1 9 16
TOTAL 349 123 226 4 4 38 94
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UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 320 - SOCI AL SCI ENCES

Ant hr opol og{
DOUBLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Bl ack Studi es
DQU

Econoni cs
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Ceogr aph

g pD&JBLE MAJ ORS
TOTAL

Physi cal Geogr aph
y DQJBLE I\/R.J&S
TOTAL

H st of Public Pol
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Hi story
DOUBLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Political Science
BLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
TOTAL

TOTALS
T M F
103 42 61
18 7 11
1 1
122 49 73
16 6 10
16 4 12
32 10 22
43 19 24
60 13 47
2 2
105 32 73
65 46 19
27 19 8
92 65 27
45 33 12
10 3 7
55 36 19
8 4 4
1 1
9 5 4
8 4 4
5 5
13 9 4
147 95 52
27 11 16
1 1
175 106 69
85 51 34
26 13 13
1 1
112 65 47

FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE
M F F
2 1 8
1
2 8
2
2
1 3 2
1 3
3
2 2
1
2 3
3
3
7 1 10 12
1
7 1 10 13

NP
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0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
SR3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 320 - SOCI AL SCI ENCES

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOVIORE JUNI OR
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F
Pr e- Econom cs 65 48 17 8 24 10
DOUBLE MAJORS 2 1 1 1
TOTAL 67 49 18 8 24 10 2
Pre-Political Sci 278 151 127 12 14 20 30 55 51
DOUBLE MAJORS 39 16 23 1 1 8 8
TOTAL 317 167 150 12 14 21 31 63 59
Pr e- Soci ol OEE 159 50 109 4 6 11 27 24 45
DOUB MAJ ORS 43 7 36 1 5 1 15
TOTAL 202 57 145 4 7 11 32 25 60
Soci ol o 328 115 213 7 33 72
%&JBLE MAJ ORS 104 19 85 1 4 3
TRI PLE MAJORS 2 2
TOTAL 434 134 300 8 37 85

SENI OR
_____ ARRRREE
1
7
63 31
7 14
70 45
11 31
6 15
17 46
82 134
15 7%
97 207
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0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
SR3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 330 - AREA STUDI ES

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOVORE JUNI CR
MAJCRS T M F M F M F M F
Asi an Anerican Stds 13 7 6 2 1 1 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 12 2 10 1 3
TOTAL 25 9 16 2 2 1 4
Asi an Studi es 11 5 6 2
DOUBLE MAJORS 4 4
TOTAL 15 5 10 2
M ddl e East Studies 2
DOUBLE MAJORS 2 2 2
AL 4 3

PAGE: 38



0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 39
SR3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 410 - FINE AND APPL| ED ARTS

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOVORE JUNI CR SENI OR OTHER U G

MAJCRS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Art 57 16 41 1 4 5 4 10 11 22
DOUBLE MAJORS 28 24 8 16
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 86 20 66 1 4 5 4 18 15 39
Art 6 6 3 1 2
Art Histor 49 14 35 1 2 4 6 11 5 20
DOJ%LE MAJORS 23 4 19 1 2 1 2 13
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 73 18 55 1 7 15 7 34
Dramatic Art 1 1 1
Dance 11 1 10 2 4 3
DOUBLE MAJORS 10 1 9 1 1 1 7
TOTAL 21 19 3 5 1 10
Film & Medi a Studi es 153 90 63 4 7 14 20 21 56 24
DOUBLE MAJORS 56 21 35 1 2 9 8 11 25
209 111 98 4 8 16 29 29 67 49

Musi ¢ COD%OSi tion 1 1

BLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 1 1 1
Musi ¢ 34 16 18 3 3 5 7 4
DOUBLE MAJORS 4 3 1 1 2 1
TOTAL 38 19 19 3 4 5 9 5
Theat er 39 15 24 3 7 4 10 7 6
DOUBLE MAJORS 15 4 11 1 2 3 2 7
TOTAL 54 19 35 3 8 6 13 9 13



UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 420 - FOREI GN LANGUAGES

Italian Studies
DOUBLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Japanese
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Por t uguese
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Sl avi ¢ Lang & Lit
DOUBLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Spani sh
DOUBLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
TOTAL

TOTALS
T M
3 1 2
1 1
4 2 2
9 3 6
11 2 9
20 5 15
3 3
6 5 1
8 1
6 2 4
6 4 2
1 1
13 6 7
9 4 5
7 4 3
16 8
6 5 1
10 2 8
1 1
17 7 10
2 1 1
2 2
3
4 3 1
2 1 1
1 1
7 4 3
47 16 31
110 22 88
1 3
161 39 122

FRESHVAN
M F

S@HWE JUNI OR
2 1 3
1 3
2 2 6
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
2 2
1
3 2
1 2
1 2
1
1
2 9 9
8 5 25
10 14 34
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11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 41
R3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 430 - LETTERS

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOVORE JUNI CR SENI OR OTHER U G

MAJCRS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Cl assics 18 11 7 1 1 1 4 2 6 3
DOUBLE MAJORS 6 1 5 1 2 1 2
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
AL 25 12 13 1 1 2 4 4 6
Conparative Lit 13 5 8 2 4 5
DOUBLE MAJORS 8 2 6 1 2 5
TOTAL 21 7 14 3 6 10
Conmmuni cat i on 178 52 126 1 13 52 39 73
DOUBLE MAJORS 85 21 64 1 5 24 16 39
TOTAL 263 73 190 2 18 76 55 112
Engl i sh 170 58 112 5 4 12 16 16 45 25 47
MAJORS 51 16 35 3 2 12 14 20
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 222 74 148 5 4 12 19 18 57 39 68
Interdi sciplinary St 6 1 5 2 1 3
Lang, Culture, & Soc 8 7 3 1 2
DOUBLE OR! 6 2 4 1 2 1 2
TOTAL 14 3 11 1 5 2 4
Li ngui sti cs 35 13 22 4 4 10 4 8
DOUBLE MAJORS 7 4 3 1 1 3 2
TOTAL 42 17 25 4 5 11 7 10
Literature 30 9 21 4 4 13
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 31 22 4 14
Medi eval St udi es 2 1 1 1 1

Phi | osoph 87 61 26 2 1 4 4 17 8 37 13 1

B&JBLE MAJORS 46 30 16 3 1 9 3 18 12
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1



DI SCI PLI NE: 430 - LETTERS

Pr e- Communi cat i on
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Renai ssance Studies

Rel i gi ous St udi es
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

TOTALS

T M
134 91 43
139 39 100
17 6 11
156 45 111
2 1 1
24 12 12
18 4 14
42 16 26

FRESHVAN
M F
2 1
18
18

SODHOVOQE
""" 7 5
4 34
1 2
5 36
1
4
1
4 1

[Sa] >

~Nwh

ROoOU1
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0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
SR3WP008 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 610 - BUSI NESS AND MANAGEMENT

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOVIORE JUNI OR

MAJORS M F M F M F M F
Busi ness Economi cs 366 231 135 2 40 29
MAJ ORS 4 2 18 2 1

TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1

TOT 408 254 154 2 42 30
Pr e- Busi ness Econ 115 74 41 2 13 10 45 22
DOUBLE MAJORS 9 6 4 1
TOTAL 124 80 44 2 13 10 49 23
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ETHNI C
| DENTI FI CATI ON

NO ETHNI CI TY REPORTED
Anerican | ndi an/ Al askan Native
Bl ack/ African Anerican
Chi cano/ Mexi can Ameri can
Chi nese/ Chi nese Aneri can
Decline to State
East | ndi an/ Paki st ani
Japanese/ Japanese Anerican
Kor ean/ Kor ean Aneri can
Lati no/ @ her Spani sh American
O her
O her Asi an
Pac | sl ander/ M cro/ Pol ynesi an
Pilipino/Filipino
Vi et nanmese/ Vi et nanese Ameri can
Whi t e/ Caucasi an

TOTALS:

ETHNI C
| DENTI FI CATI ON

NO ETHNI CI TY REPORTED
Bl ack/ African Anerican
Chi cano/ Mexi can Ameri can
Chi nese/ Chi nese Anmeri can
Decline to State
East | ndi an/ Paki st ani
Japanese/ Japanese Anerican
Kor ean/ Kor ean Aneri can
Lati no/ @ her Spani sh American
O her
O her Asi an
Vi et nanmese/ Vi et nanese Ameri can
V\hl e/ Caucasi an

TOTALS:

UCS,I?A]-O:FI CE OF THE REQ STRAR

1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS
GRADUATE AND UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS BY GENDER AND ETHNI C- |1 D

DOVESTI C STUDENTS ONLY

UNDERGRADUATE
FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE
144 101 245 5
46 33 79 2
211 131 342 3
850 714 1564 26
284 332 616 4
166 172 338 18
55 61 116 1
59 58 117 3
101 99 200 1
256 209 465 15
45 38 83 2
49 68 117 0
8 15 23 0
132 111 243 2
148 122 270 4
1549 1649 3198 133
4103 3913 8016 219
FOREI GN STUDENTS

UNDERGRADUATE
FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE
10 8 18 2
1 1 2 0
1 2 3 0
34 34 68 2
1 4 5 0
0 3 3 0
6 4 10 0
5 14 19 1
0 2 2 0
1 0 1 2
1 5 6 1
1 0 1 0
5 13 18 2
66 90 156 10

GRADUATE

MALE

=

~NOOONA~UINFPOORRFFON

w0 b
o]

ONLY

0 OFRNFOOONOROOR

N W

N
OBNONOOWSARFUINENN

W =
o
)]

NP WWORONOWOOW

[EnY
(ee]

PAGE:

A

NN

N
0001w  AA~NOOUI00NF AN

NN OOO~NFNNO OO0

A
w Ok
N

N

A

NE RN
ONRRP AR OUIO0WNWWO
ONRUION AR ORNWUINGW®

w
O Ok
©

©

~NFEPNWOOHOOROREFN

~
(o]

[ w
WR~FNARNUIRCINRF©

o
(0]

N

~

N
ONORNOOUIUIFWNE

N

174

44



UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS
CFF- CAMPUS ENRCOLLMENT

PAGE:

09/01/11 13:13
SR3WP020
LOCATI ON
EAP- CENTER

COFF- CAMPUS- STUDI ES

TOTALS

351

R PER
UNDERGRAD DI VI SI ON DI VI SI ON
290 16 274
61 9 52
351 25 326

45



0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 46
SR3WP026 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DIVISION: ENGR - Coll ege of Engineering

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Conput er Sci ence 3 3 1 2
El ect & Conp Engr 3 3 2 1
Material s 2 2 2

Mechani cal Engr 1 1 1



0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 47
SR3WP026 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DIVISION:. ESM - School of Environ. Sci. & Mgm
TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL ~ UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Envir. Sci. & Mgmmt 3 2 1 1



09/01/11 13:13
SR3WP026
DI VI SI ON: GSE - Graduat e School
MAJCRS T
Couns/ Cli n/ Sch Ps& 10
DOUBLE MAJORS 2
TOTAL 12
Counsel ing Psych
D&JBLEyMMO?S 2
TOTAL 2
Educati onal Leadrshp 4
Educati on 206
DOUBLE MAJORS 3
TOTAL 209

of Education

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

TOTALS MASTERS
M F M F
9
2
11
2
2
1 3
40 168 34 15%
40 169 34 153

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED
M F M F

4 10
4 10

PHD LEVEL 1
M F

9
2
11
2
2
1 2
2
2

PAGE: 48
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UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DIVISION. HUMFA - Humanities and Fine Arts

Art History

Asi an Studies

Cl assics

Film& Media Studies
French

Hi story

H spanic Lang & Lit

Li ngui stics

Media Arts and Tech

Musi ¢

Phi | osophy

TOTALS
T M F

3 1 2
1 1

2 2

2 2
6 1 5
5 3 2
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1

2 1 1
4 2 2
1 1

MASTERS

M F
1
1
1 1
1 1

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F
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11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 50
R3WP026 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DIVISION. HUMFA - Humanities and Fine Arts

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL ~ UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Rel i gi ous St udi es 3 3 1 2
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 4 3 1 1 2 1
Spani sh 18 3 15 3 15

Theat er Studi es 1 1 1



11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 51
R3WP026 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI VISION: MIHSC - Mathematical, Life and Physica

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
MAJCRS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Chemi stry 4 3 1 3 1
Ecol, Evol, & Marine 1 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 2 2 1
CGeogr aphy 1 1 1
Mari ne Sci ence 1 1 1
Mat henati cs 1 1 1
Mol ec, Cell, & Devel 1 1 1
Physi cs 1 1 1
Psychol ogy 1 1 1
Statistics 1 1 1

Statistics/Appl Prob 1 1 1



DI VI SION: SOCSC - Social Sciences

Ant hr opol ogy

Chi cano St udi es

Econoni cs

d obal Studies

Soci ol ogy

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED
M F M F M F M F
1 1
1 1
1 1
2 1 2 1
3 1

PAGE: 52

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
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0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 53
SR3WP026 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DIVISION: L& - College of Letters and Science
TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL ~ UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F M F M F M F M F

I nterdisci BI i nw St
DOUBLE ORS 2 2 2
TOTAL 2 2 2
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SR3WP026 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI VI SI ON: NO - No Coll ege
TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR SENI OR OTHER U G
M F M F M F M F M M F



DIVISION: CRST -

Bi ol ogy
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Chem and Bi ochem
Conput er__Sci ence
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Literature

DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Mat henati cs
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Musi ¢ COD%OSi tion
oL MR

Physi cs
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

Col | ege of Creative Studies

TOTALS
T M F
6 6
14 3 11
4 1 3
18 4 14
10 5 5
7 6 1
3 3
10 9
30 9 21
1 1
31 9 22
8 7 1
2 2
10 9 1
1
1 1
2
16 14
1 1
17 15

FRESHVAN
M F

JUNI OR
4
4
2 3
4
4
4
4

~nNol

(@] i{e]
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UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DIVISION: ENGR - Coll ege of Engineering

Chemi cal EnEi neeri ng
TRI PLE MAJOR!

TOTAL

Conput er _Engi neerin
P DQJBEE MA.JO?%
TOTAL

Conput er _Sci ence
P DOUBL

E MAJORS
TOTAL
El ectrical Engr
DOUBLE™ MAJORS
TOTAL

Mechani cal Engr
Pr e- Comput er Engr.
BLE I\/%JO?S
TOTAL

Pr e- Conput er Sci ence
BLE MAJORS

TOTALS
T M
87 62 25
1 1
88 63 25
23 23
2 1 1
25 24 1
48 44 4
2 1 1
50 45 5
69 64
1 1
70 65
104 91 13
22 20 2
1 1
23 20 3
59 52 7
1 1
60 52 8

FRESHVAN
M F

10
10

17

15

15

20
20

NP

10
10

18
18

27

20
20

AW
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UCS,I?A]-O:FI CE OF THE REQ STRAR

1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DIVISION. HUMFA - Humanities and Fine Arts

MAJCRS
Art
BLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJOR!
TOTAL
Art Histor
E MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Asi an Studi es
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Chi nese
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Cl assics

DOUBLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Conparative Lit
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Dramatic Art

Dance
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Engl i sh
DOUBLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
TOTAL

T F
57 16 41
28 24

1 1
86 20 66
49 14 35
23 19

1 1
73 18 55
11 5 6

] 4
15 5 10

3 1 2

1 1

] 2 2
18 11 7

6 1 5

1 1
25 12 13
13 5 8

8 2 6
21 7 14

1 1
11 1 10
10 1 9
21 2 19

170 58 112
51 16 35
222 74 148

FRESHVAN
M F

1 4
1 4
1

1

5 4
5 4

S@HWE
____________ :
5
2 4
1 2
2
2
1 1
1
1 2
2
1
3
12 16
3

12 19

JUNI OR
""" 4 10
8
4 18
6 11

1

7 15
4 2
2
4 4
2
1
3
4
1
5
16 45
2 12
18 57

SENI OR
F
11 22
16
1
15 39
5 20
2 13
1
7 34
4
4
8
1
1

1 1
6 3
1 2
1
6
4 5
2 5
6 10
1
3
1 7
1 10
25 47
14 29
39 68
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0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
SR3WP026 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DIVISION. HUMFA - Humanities and Fine Arts

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOVIORE JUNI OR
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F
Film& Medi a Studies 153 90 63 4 7 14 20 21
DOUBLE MAJORS 56 21 35 1 2 9 8
209 111 98 4 8 16 29 29
French 9 3 6 2 1 3
DOUBLE MAJORS 11 2 9 1 3
TOTAL 20 5 15 2 2
Ger nan 3 3
DOUBLE MAJORS 6 5 1 1 1
TOTAL 8 1 1 1
H st of Public Pol 8 4 4
DOUBLE MAJORS 5 5
TOTAL 13 9 4
Hi story 147 95 52 7 1 10 12 30 18
DOUBLE MAJORS 27 11 16 1
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1
TOTAL 175 106 69 7 1 10 13 34 24
Italian Studies 6 2 4 1 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 6 4 2
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1
TOTAL 13 6 7 1 1
Japanese 9 5 2 2
DOUBLE MAJORS 7 4 3 1
TOTAL 16 8 3 2
Latin Aner | ber Stds 6 5 1 1 2
BLE 10 2 8
TRI PLE MAJOR! 1 1
TOTAL 17 7 10 1 2
Lang, Culture, & Soc 8 1 7 3
DOUBLE OR 6 2 4 1 2
TOTAL 14 3 11 1 5

[62[0F]\N]

[ee]8;[¢V]

48
7

55

(o8]

NN

N

w

w N
AW R NW PR OR
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0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 59
SR3WP026 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DIVISION. HUMFA - Humanities and Fine Arts

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOVIORE JUNI OR SENI OR OTHER U G
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Li ngui sti cs 35 13 22 4 4 10 4 8
DOUBLE MAJORS 7 4 3 1 1 3 2
TOTAL 42 17 25 4 5 11 7 10
Medi eval St udi es 2 1 1 1 1
Musi c 34 16 18 3 3 5 7 4
DOUBLE MAJORS 4 3 1 1 2 1
TOTAL 38 19 19 3 4 5 9 5
Phi | osogr&J 87 61 26 2 1 4 4 17 8 37 13 1
BLE MAJORS 46 30 16 3 1 9 3 18 12
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 134 91 43 2 1 7 5 26 11 55 26 1
Por t uguese 2 1 1 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 2 2 2
TOTAL 4 3 1 2 1
Renai ssance Studies 2 1 1 1 1
Rel i gi ous St udi es 24 12 12 4 4 7 4 5
DOUBLE MAJORS 18 4 14 1 1 7 3 6
TOTAL 42 16 26 4 1 5 14 7 11
Sl avi ¢ Lang & Lit 4 3 1 1 1 1 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 2 1 1 1 1
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 7 3 1 1 2 3
Spani sh 47 16 31 1 2 9 9 7 19
DOUBLE MAJORS 110 22 88 8 5 25 17 55
TRI PLE MAJORS 4 1 3 1 3
TOTAL 161 39 122 1 10 14 34 25 77
Theat er 39 15 24 1 1 3 7 4 10 7 6
DOUBLE MAJORS 15 11 1 2 3 2 7



UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DIVISION. HUMFA - Humanities and Fine Arts

TOTALS
M F

FRESHVAN
M F

PAGE: 60



DI VISION: MIHSC - Mat hemati cal ,

Actuarial Science
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Aquatic Biolo
. DQJBLEgX/AJO?S
TOTAL
Bi ochem str
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Bi ochem Mbl ec Bi ol

Bi ol ogi cal Sci ences
DOUBLE MAJOR!

Bi opsychol o
psy DQJBEE MAJ ORS
TOTAL

Cell & Devel op Biol

Chemi str
D&JBLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Ecol ogy & Evol ution
DOUBLE MAJORS

Envi ronmmt | St udi es
DOUBLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

Li fe and Physica

TOTALS
T M F
25 18 7
3 1 2
28 19 9
9 4
3 2 1
12 6
107 58 49
3 3
113 61 52
7 5 2
1 1
1 1
9 6 3
60 28 32
7 2 5
67 30 37
149 60 89
10 4 6
159 64 95
7 5 2
57 33 24
5 2 3
62 35 27
4 3 1
2 1 1
6 4
351 179 172
6% 2? 36

FRESHVAN
M F

17
17

N

13
13

e
~ROo

27
27
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UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI VISION: MIHSC - Mathematical, Life and Physica

Fi nanci al_ Mat h/ St at
DOUBLE MAJORS
CGeogr aph
g pD&JBLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Physi cal _Geogr aph
y DQJBLE I\/R.J&S
TOTAL
Ceol ogi cal Sci ences
DOUBLE MAJORS
CGeophysi cs
Hydr ol ogi ¢_Sci &_Pol
BLE MAJORS

Mat henati cs
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

M cr obi ol og{
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Mat henati cal Sci ence
DOUBLE MAJORS

TRI PLE MAJORS

TOTAL

TOTALS
M F

11 7 4
1 1
12 8 4
45 33 12
10 3 7
55 36 19
4 4
1 1
5 4
20 12 8
3 1 2
23 13 10
4 4
13 9 4
1 1
14 10 4
38 25 13
6 1 5
44 26 18
10 5 5
1 1
11 6 5
16 9 7
3 3
1 1
20 13 7

FRESHVAN
M F

10
10

AW
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DI VISION: MIHSC - Mat hemati cal ,

Phar macol ogy

Physi cs
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Physi ol ogy
Pre-Biol o
D&%LE MAJ ORS
TOTAL
Pr e- Bi opsychol o
B&JBLE I\/%OQS
TOTAL
Pre- Chem str
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Pr e- Econom cs/ Mat h
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Pre- Fi nancial M Stat
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Pre-Earth Sci/ Geophy
Pre- Mat h Sci ence
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Pre- Mat hemati cs

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS

Li fe and Physica

~NR o

i
OND

TOTALS

M F
7 2

84 15
7 2

91 17
1

361 449
4 14
365 463

42 64
1

43 64

71 35
2

73 35
7
1
8

15 4
1

16 4
5 1

11
2

13

33 19

UCS,I?MlO:FI CE OF THE REQ STRAR

3RD WEEK CENSUS

FRESHVAN
M F
10 3
10 3
47 72
47 72
6
6
13 11
13 11
4
4
4 1

SODHOVOQE
17 1
1 1
18 2
99 120
1 4
100 124
14 22
1
15 22
25 12
1
26 12
1
1
4
4
3
12 8

LEVEL AND SEX

JUNI OR

BERRERREEEE
22 5

2
24 5
144 168
1 4
145 172
25 32
25 32
21 8

1
22 8
2 3

1
3 3

6

1

7
1 1
6 2

1
7 2
15 8

BN

N~
[RINT

BN

12
12
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~R o
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0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
SR3WP026 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI VISION: MIHSC - Mathematical, Life and Physica

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F
DOUBLE MAJORS 7 4 3 1 1

TOTAL 59 37 22 5 1 13 9 16 10
Pre- Psychol ogy 280 83 197 10 26 20 61 45 97
DOUBLE" MAJORS 52 17 35 3 8 8 21
TOTAL 332 100 232 10 26 23 69 53 118
Psychol ogz 264 91 173 3 4 29 78
BLE MAJORS 85 32 53 1 9 16
TOTAL 349 123 226 4 4 38 94
Statistical Science 26 19 7 4 4 1
DOUBLE MAJOR! 11 9 2 2 1 2
37 28 9 6 5 3
Zool ogy 14 5 9 1

SENI OR
BERRERREEEE
3 2
8 13
6 6
14 19
59 91
22 37
81 128
11 5
6
17 5
5 8

PAGE: 64



DI VI SI ON:  SOCSC - Soci al

Ant hr opol og{
DOUBLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Asi an Anerican Stds
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Bl ack Studi es
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Busi ness Economi cs
DOU MAJ

oIQ
mm

Econonmics & Accnt (n)g
DOUBLE MAJORS

Econoni cs
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Fem ni st _Studi es
DOUBLE MAJORS

TRI PLE MAJORS

TOTAL

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

Sci ences

TOTALS
T M F
103 42 61
18 7 11
1 1
122 49 73
13 7 6
12 2 10
25 9 16
16 6 10
16 4 12
32 10 22
366 231 135
40 22 18
2 1 1
408 254 154
43 19 24
60 13 47
2 2
105 32 73
178 52 126
85 21 64
263 73 190
110 65 45
20 13 7
130 78 52
65 46 19
27 19 8
92 65 27
25 3 22
32 2 30
1 1
58 5 53

FRESHVAN
M F

e

wN

NP

WFEN

[l @]

40
2

42

O

N w w =
[620N[o¢] U1bhpE (018 [08]

AN

SENI OR
=
31 43
5 6
1
36 50
4 4
2 6
6 10
4 6
4 7
8 13
188 106
20 17
1 1
209 124
10 6
8 29
2
18 37
39 73
16 39
55 112
31 17
9 4
40 21
26 15
12 5
38 20
2 9
1 19
1
29
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0 11 13:13 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR PAGE: 66
SR3WP026 ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI VI SION: SOCSC - Social Sciences

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOVIORE JUNI OR SENI OR OTHER U G
MAJORS M F M F M F M F M F M F
d obal Studies 284 103 181 6 3 8 25 42 63 47 90
DOUBLE MAJORS 91 27 64 1 5 9 18 17 41
TRI PLE MAJORS 5 2 3 2 3
TOTAL 380 132 248 6 3 9 30 51 81 66 134
Law and_Soci EtX/AJ 2 1 1 1 1
DOUBLE ORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 3 2 1 2 1
M ddl e East Studies 4 2 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 2 2 2
AL 6 4 3
Political Science 85 51 34 5 3 46 31
DOUB| MAJ ORS 26 13 13 1 12 13
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 112 65 47 6 3 59 44
Pr e- Communi cat i on 139 39 100 18 4 34 20 37 6 11
BLE MAJORS 17 6 11 1 2 5 6 3
TOTAL 156 45 111 18 5 36 25 43 6 14
Pr e- Busi ness Econ 115 74 41 2 13 10 45 22 16 7
DOUBLE MAJORS 9 6 3 4 1 2 2
TOTAL 124 80 44 2 13 10 49 23 18 9
Pre- Econom cs & Acct 79 52 27 13 9 20 7 18 10 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 2 1 1 1 1
TOTAL 81 53 28 13 9 20 8 19 10 1
Pr e- Econom cs 65 48 17 8 24 10 1 6
DOUBLE MAJORS 2 1 1 1 1
TOTAL 67 49 18 8 24 10 2 7
Pre-Law and Soci ety 1 1 1
Pre-Political Sci 278 151 127 12 14 20 30 55 51 63 31 1 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 39 16 23 1 1 8 8 7 14



DI VI SI ON:  SOCSC - Soci al

Pr e- Soci ol OEE
DOUB MAJ ORS
TOTAL

Soci ol o
%&JBLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Wonen' s St udi es
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

Sci ences

159 50 109
43 7 36
202 57 145
328 115 213
104 19 85
2 2
434 134 300
1
2 2
3

FRESHVAN
M F
12 14
4 6
1
4 7

E
21 31

11 27

5

11 32

7

1

8

JUNI OR
63 59
24 45

1 15

25 60

33 72

4 3

37 85

SENI OR
700 45
11 31
6 15
17 46
82 134
15 7
97 207

W
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UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

9/01/11 13:13
R3WP026
DIVISION: L& - College of Letters and Science
TOTALS
MAJORS T M F
Conput er Sci ence 5 5
Econ- Mat h 6 5
DOUBLE MAJORS 3 3
TOTAL 9 8
Interdi sciplinary St 6 1 5
Pr e- Conmput er Sci ence 16 14 2
Undecl ar ed £L&§/?M 438 259 179
DOUBLE ORS 4 4
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1
TOTAL 443 259 184

FRESHVAN
M F
3
70 57
70 57

S@HWE
6
114 78
1
114 79

59

59

16

16

B
WRNO

PAGE: 68



DI VI SION: NO -
MAJORS

No Maj or
DOUBLE
TRI PLE MAJ

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REGQ STRAR
ML1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJCR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR SENI OR
M F M F M F M F M F

PAGE: 69
OTHER U G
E
112 161
112 161



SOCSC
L&S

Col | ege of Creative Studies

Col | ege of Engi neering

School of Environ. Sci. & Mynt
Graduat e School of Education
Humani ties and Fine Arts

Mat hemati cal, Life and Physica
Soci al Sci ences

Col | ege of Letters and Science
No Col | ege

UCS,I?A]-O:FI CE OF THE REQ STRAR

1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

STUDENT HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON AND LEVEL

TOTAL

100
428

225
1, 409
3,061
2,982
481
284

UNDERGRAD

100
419

1, 356
3, 047
2,970
479
275

LOVNER
DI VI SI ON

224
785
428
331
273

0 225
1,132 53
2,262 14
2,542 12

** NOTE: DOUBLE AND TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED AS ONE I N EACH DI VI SION  ***

220
36

© O N
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09/01/11 13:13
SR3WP025
FRESHVAN
SOPHOMORE

SUMMER SESSI ON
LONER DI VI SI ON

JUNI OR
SENI OR
UPPER DI VI SI ON

POSTBACCALAUREATE
UNDERGRADUATE

MASTERS
PHD STAGE 1
GRAD STAGE 1

PHD STAGE 2
GRADUATE

TOTAL CAMPUS

236
38
274

35
309

8,495

UCS,I?A]-O:FI CE OF THE REQ STRAR

1 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UCOP REG STRATI ON REPORT

144
11
155

13
802

88

88

88

890

CONTI NUI NG

193
1, 210

1, 403

2,354
3,293
5, 647

1
7,051

108
37
145

8
153

7,204

PAGE: 71

RETURNI NG

19
56
14
89

81
163
244

333

40

41

27
68

401



